
September 08, 2022

Race Date Dan Conway Classic

Overall Finish List
Men

Boy's Junior High 2.5K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Hael Dums Hayward 9:14.51   1 8
Tim Kazmierczak Cloquet 9:39.22   2 8
Easton Kukowski Hermantown 9:39.33   3 6
Sam Marita Ashland 10:06.7(< 5)   4 8
Jack McCallum Hayward 10:09.94   5 7
Locklan Sheehan Hayward 10:32.75   6 6
Colin Westbrook Marshall (Duluth) 10:33.7(< 5)   7 7
Isaiah Langer Cloquet 10:34.56   8 8
Liam Gort Northwestern 10:38.27   9 8
Brock Gitzlaff Duluth East 10:39.8(< 5)  10 8
Anders Erickson Carlton-Wrenshall 10:41.4(< 5)  11
Dylan Prachar Esko 10:56.88  12 9
Alex King Esko 10:56.89  13 8
Elijah Westerlund Northwestern 11:01.410  14
Parker Bills Cloquet 11:05.111  15 7
Rocco Goold Hayward 11:05.412  16 8
Karl Tuttle Carlton-Wrenshall 11:07.1(< 5)  17 8
Talon DeBoer North Shore 11:27.213  18 8
Elias Pszwaro North Shore 11:29.014  19 8
Jackson Dorn Hermantown 11:29.815  20 7
Weston Hanni Cromwell-Wright 11:32.2(< 5)  21 8
Ledger Johnson Moose Lake/Willow 11:33.516  22 8
Blake Granholm Cromwell-Wright 11:34.6(< 5)  23 7
Ethan Wise Hermantown 11:34.917  24 7
Ethan Fish North Shore 11:36.118  25 8
Thaddeus Guderian Northwestern 11:39.819  26 8
Seth Fouts Northwestern 11:39.820  27 8
General Higgins North Shore 11:41.421  28 8
Ethan Aysta Hermantown 11:49.322  29 8
Oliver Hansen Hermantown 11:51.023  30 6
Chance Jacobsen North Shore 11:51.624  31 7
Bain Kalwite Duluth Denfeld 11:55.5(< 5)  32 7
Maverick Alhom Northwestern 12:00.525  33
Nikolai Zhukov Hermantown 12:02.726  34 6
Lex Guderian Northwestern 12:03.127  35
Wilson Isaksen Northwestern 12:04.128  36 8
Jackson McDowell Moose Lake/Willow 12:06.429  37 8
Peter Gerard Stella Maris (St. 12:09.8(< 5)  38 6
Isaiah Kohl Cloquet 12:14.630  39 7
Noah Cunningham Cloquet 12:26.231  40 8
Damien Fouts Northwestern 12:28.5(> 7)  41
Nathan Ellingson Moose Lake/Willow 12:28.532  42 7
Erik Gischia North Shore 12:34.933  43 8
Solomon Marxhausen Esko 12:38.534  44 8
Sidney Litterst North Shore 12:41.935  45 8
Eero Moody North Shore 12:59.7(> 7)  46 8
Caleb Johnson Duluth Denfeld 13:12.5(< 5)  47 9
Preston Dennee Hermantown 13:13.036  48 6
Carter Olson Northwestern 13:17.7(> 7)  49
Simon Schmidt Northwestern 13:17.7(> 7)  50 8
Dylan O'brien North Shore 13:18.9(> 7)  51 7
Ryland Sajdak Ashland 13:27.4(< 5)  52 8
Camden Thygeson Duluth East 13:28.5(< 5)  53 8
Spencer Kelley Duluth East 13:32.3(< 5)  54 7
Max Olson Esko 13:35.537  55 7
Isaac Ballmer Marshall (Duluth) 13:36.3(< 5)  56 8

Men

Boy's Junior High 2.5K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Finn Muchow Esko 13:40.338  57 7
Mitchell Martin Hayward 13:43.139  58 6
Silas Herbert Duluth Denfeld 13:50.6(< 5)  59 10
Ethan Heaslip Moose Lake/Willow 13:50.940  60 7
Oliver Westman Ashland 13:51.0(< 5)  61 7
Ivan Geidel Hayward 13:55.441  62 8
Ashton Hurd Cloquet 14:10.042  63 8
Jack Dumke Northwestern 14:11.7(> 7)  64
Oliver Michaud Esko 14:18.343  65 7
Connor Anderson Northwestern 15:12.1(> 7)  66 8
Andrew Bartling Duluth Denfeld 15:34.2(< 5)  67 8
Maxxwell Sauter Esko 15:44.444  68 8
Gus Gregory Hayward 15:46.445  69 8
Lucas Hackett North Shore 16:04.2(> 7)  70 7
Rowan Wallace Moose Lake/Willow 16:06.446  71 7
Lute Jansen North Shore 16:18.6(> 7)  72 8
Edward Hall Ashland 17:16.3(< 5)  73 6
Patrick Radosevich Cloquet 18:26.947  74 8
Logan Smith North Shore 18:44.5(> 7)  75 7
Reed Cruikshank North Shore 21:03.8(> 7)  76 12
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September 08, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date Dan Conway Classic

Men

Boy's Junior High 2.5K

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Hayward Finish Position -     1

61
10:57.2Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Hael Dums 1 9:14.5   1 8     1 9:14.5
Jack McCallum 4 10:09.9   2 7     5 19:24.4
Locklan Sheehan 5 10:32.7   3 6    10 29:57.1
Rocco Goold 12 11:05.4   4 8    22 41:02.5
Mitchell Martin 39 13:43.1   5 6    61 54:45.6
Ivan Geidel (41) 13:55.4   6 8 (102) 1:08:41.0
Gus Gregory (45) 15:46.4   7 8 (147) 1:24:27.4

Cloquet Finish Position -     2

80
11:12.0Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Tim Kazmierczak 2 9:39.2   1 8     2 9:39.2
Isaiah Langer 6 10:34.5   2 8     8 20:13.7
Parker Bills 11 11:05.1   3 7    19 31:18.8
Isaiah Kohl 30 12:14.6   4 7    49 43:33.4
Noah Cunningham 31 12:26.2   5 8    80 55:59.6
Ashton Hurd (42) 14:10.0   6 8 (122) 1:10:09.6
Patrick Radosevich (47) 18:26.9   7 8 (169) 1:28:36.5

Hermantown Finish Position -     3

80
11:16.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Easton Kukowski 3 9:39.3   1 6     3 9:39.3
Jackson Dorn 15 11:29.8   2 7    18 21:09.1
Ethan Wise 17 11:34.9   3 7    35 32:44.0
Ethan Aysta 22 11:49.3   4 8    57 44:33.3
Oliver Hansen 23 11:51.0   5 6    80 56:24.3
Nikolai Zhukov (26) 12:02.7   6 6 (106) 1:08:27.0
Preston Dennee (36) 13:13.0   7 6 (142) 1:21:40.0

Northwestern Finish Position -     4

81
11:24.0Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Liam Gort 7 10:38.2   1 8     7 10:38.2
Elijah Westerlund 10 11:01.4   2    17 21:39.6
Thaddeus Guderian 19 11:39.8   3 8    36 33:19.4
Seth Fouts 20 11:39.8   4 8    56 44:59.2
Maverick Alhom 25 12:00.5   5    81 56:59.7
Lex Guderian (27) 12:03.1   6 (108) 1:09:02.8
Wilson Isaksen (28) 12:04.1   7 8 (136) 1:21:06.9
Damien Fouts More 12:28.5   8 1:33:35.4
Carter Olson More 13:17.7   9 1:46:53.1
Simon Schmidt More 13:17.7  10 8 2:00:10.8
Jack Dumke More 14:11.7  11 2:14:22.5
Connor Anderson More 15:12.1  12 8 2:29:34.6

North Shore Finish Position -     5

90
11:37.1Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Talon DeBoer 13 11:27.2   1 8    13 11:27.2
Elias Pszwaro 14 11:29.0   2 8    27 22:56.2
Ethan Fish 18 11:36.1   3 8    45 34:32.3
General Higgins 21 11:41.4   4 8    66 46:13.7
Chance Jacobsen 24 11:51.6   5 7    90 58:05.3

Men

Boy's Junior High 2.5K

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

North Shore Finish Position -     5

90
11:37.1Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Erik Gischia (33) 12:34.9   6 8 (123) 1:10:40.2
Sidney Litterst (35) 12:41.9   7 8 (158) 1:23:22.1
Eero Moody More 12:59.7   8 8 1:36:21.8
Dylan O'brien More 13:18.9   9 7 1:49:40.7
Lucas Hackett More 16:04.2  10 7 2:05:44.9
Lute Jansen More 16:18.6  11 8 2:22:03.5
Logan Smith More 18:44.5  12 7 2:40:48.0
Reed Cruikshank More 21:03.8  13 12 3:01:51.8

Esko Finish Position -     6

126
12:21.6Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Dylan Prachar 8 10:56.8   1 9     8 10:56.8
Alex King 9 10:56.8   2 8    17 21:53.6
Solomon Marxhausen 34 12:38.5   3 8    51 34:32.1
Max Olson 37 13:35.5   4 7    88 48:07.6
Finn Muchow 38 13:40.3   5 7   126 1:01:47.9
Oliver Michaud (43) 14:18.3   6 7 (169) 1:16:06.2
Maxxwell Sauter (44) 15:44.4   7 8 (213) 1:31:50.6

Moose Lake/Willow River Finish Position -     7

163
13:13.2Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Ledger Johnson 16 11:33.5   1 8    16 11:33.5
Jackson McDowell 29 12:06.4   2 8    45 23:39.9
Nathan Ellingson 32 12:28.5   3 7    77 36:08.4
Ethan Heaslip 40 13:50.9   4 7   117 49:59.3
Rowan Wallace 46 16:06.4   5 7   163 1:06:05.7

Ashland Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Sam Marita Less 10:06.7   1 8 10:06.7
Ryland Sajdak Less 13:27.4   2 8 23:34.1
Oliver Westman Less 13:51.0   3 7 37:25.1
Edward Hall Less 17:16.3   4 6 54:41.4

Duluth Denfeld Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Bain Kalwite Less 11:55.5   1 7 11:55.5
Caleb Johnson Less 13:12.5   2 9 25:08.0
Silas Herbert Less 13:50.6   3 10 38:58.6
Andrew Bartling Less 15:34.2   4 8 54:32.8

Duluth East Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Brock Gitzlaff Less 10:39.8   1 8 10:39.8
Camden Thygeson Less 13:28.5   2 8 24:08.3
Spencer Kelley Less 13:32.3   3 7 37:40.6
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September 08, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date Dan Conway Classic

Men

Boy's Junior High 2.5K

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Carlton-Wrenshall Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Anders Erickson Less 10:41.4   1 10:41.4
Karl Tuttle Less 11:07.1   2 8 21:48.5

Cromwell-Wright Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Weston Hanni Less 11:32.2   1 8 11:32.2
Blake Granholm Less 11:34.6   2 7 23:06.8

Marshall (Duluth) Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Colin Westbrook Less 10:33.7   1 7 10:33.7
Isaac Ballmer Less 13:36.3   2 8 24:10.0

Stella Maris (St. John's) Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Peter Gerard Less 12:09.8   1 6 12:09.8
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